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The training consisted of the online lectures and workshops
(total 24 hours = 0.8 credit ECTS)
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ACADEMIC TRANSCRIPT

First name: Nataliia

Last name: Hordii

Courset title

Contact
Hours

Date

Open data. Regulation/Practice

6

21/03/2023

Big Data Management

22/03/2023

Data Analytics for Marketing

23/03/2023

Digital marketing in action

6
6
6

24/03/2023




